Office of the
Chief Registrar

PANUI

He panuitanga ténei kia mohiotia ai ka tu Te Kooti
Whenua Maoti ki te whakawa, ki te uiui hoki, 1 nga
tikanga o nga tono a muri ake - Nau mal, haere mal

Chief Judge applications
To be heard via Zoom

Thursday 28 September 2023

Chief Judge C L Fox

PANUI

TIME: APPLICATION NO:

NO:

SECTION:

APPLICANT:

SUBJECT:

1

2

3

10:00AM
A20220005896

10:45AM
A20230005802

11:00AM
A20220016303

AP-20230000026955

AP-20230000020949

AP-20230000027580

45/93

45/93

45/93

For further clarification please contact:
Office: Level 7, Fujitsu Tower, 141 The Terrace, Wellington, DX Box SX 11203, WELLINGTON PH:

(04) 914 3102 Fax: (04) 914 3100

Kylie Jane
Henderson

Angela Rogers
Wiringi and
Teresa
Ngamata Poi

Mereana Te
Whaiti

CJ 2022/6 Karamu GB (Balance
Block) - Tai Rangi Preston and a
vesting order made at 134 Napier
MB 178 on 9 February 1993 -
Application to the Chief Judge

CJ 2023/17 Ngahuiatapu Rogers
and a vesting order made at 257
Rotorua MB 2 on 2 February 2001
- Application to the Chief Judge

CJ 2022/51 - Sally Maria Te Whaiti
- succession orders made at 215
Rotorua MB 105 on 23 November
1985 in respect of Hamiora Hei; 10
RGTA MB 260-261 on 12
November 1984 and 218 Rotorua
MB 104 on 6 March 1987 in
respect of Sally Maria Te Whaiti;
and 126 Gisborne MB 342 on 11
March 1985 in respect of Tutu Te
Whaiti — Application to the Chief
Judge




PANUI
NO:

TIME: APPLICATION NO:

SECTION:

APPLICANT:

SUBJECT:

4 11:15AM  AP-20230000029702  45/93

5 11:30AM  AP-20230000027431  45/93
A20130009738

6 11:45AM  AP-202300027596 45/93
A20230003411

7 12:00PM AP-20230000020769  45/93

A20230003702

For further clarification please contact:

Peter Paitini
Devon

Isobel McLeish
and Cathy
Marewa
Burgess

Cherrise
Leanne
Karaitiana and
Diane
Karaitiana

Irene
Tutakangahau

CJ 2023/35 - Hone lhaka Devon
and succession orders made at 96
Tauranga MB 203-207 on 26
November 2008 - Application to
the Chief Judge

CJ 2013/48 - Ema Galvin or
Emaparaki Galvin - succession
orders made at 127 Whakatane
MB 92-95 on 28 September 2009
— Application to the Chief Judge

CJ 2023/9 - Waipahihi 4H and
other blocks against a vesting
order at 73 Taupd MB 23-24 on 2
November 1999 - Application to
the Chief Judge

CJ 2023/8 - Allotment 335 Parish
of Waiotahi - and vesting orders
made at 186 Napier MB 232-233
on 10 October 2006 - Application
to the Chief Judge

Office: Level 7, Fujitsu Tower, 141 The Terrace, Wellington, DX Box SX 11203, WELLINGTON PH:

(04) 914 3102 Fax: (04) 914 3100




