Office of the Chief Registrar PĀNUI

He pānuitanga tēnei kia mōhiotia ai ka tū Te Kooti Whenua Māori ki te whakawā, ki te uiui hoki, i ngā tikanga o ngā tono a muri ake - Nau mai, haere mai

Chief Judge applications To be heard via Zoom

Thursday 28 September 2023

Chief Judge C L Fox

PANUI NO:	TIME:	APPLICATION NO:	SECTION:	APPLICANT:	SUBJECT:
1	10:00AM	AP-20230000026955 A20220005896	45/93	Kylie Jane Henderson	CJ 2022/6 Karamu GB (Balance Block) - Tai Rangi Preston and a vesting order made at 134 Napier MB 178 on 9 February 1993 - Application to the Chief Judge
2	10:45AM	AP-20230000020949 A20230005802	45/93	Angela Rogers Wiringi and Teresa Ngamata Poi	CJ 2023/17 Ngahuiatapu Rogers and a vesting order made at 257 Rotorua MB 2 on 2 February 2001 - Application to the Chief Judge
3	11:00AM	AP-20230000027580 A20220016303	45/93	Mereana Te Whaiti	CJ 2022/51 - Sally Maria Te Whaiti - succession orders made at 215 Rotorua MB 105 on 23 November 1985 in respect of Hamiora Hei; 10 RGTA MB 260-261 on 12 November 1984 and 218 Rotorua MB 104 on 6 March 1987 in respect of Sally Maria Te Whaiti; and 126 Gisborne MB 342 on 11 March 1985 in respect of Tutu Te Whaiti – Application to the Chief Judge

For further clarification please contact:

Office: Level 7, Fujitsu Tower, 141 The Terrace, Wellington, DX Box SX 11203, WELLINGTON PH: (04) 914 3102 Fax: (04) 914 3100

2							
PANUI NO:	TIME:	APPLICATION NO:	SECTION:	APPLICANT:	SUBJECT:		
4	11:15AM	AP-20230000029702	45/93	Peter Paitini Devon	CJ 2023/35 - Hone Ihaka Devon and succession orders made at 96 Tauranga MB 203-207 on 26 November 2008 - Application to the Chief Judge		
5	11:30AM	AP-20230000027431 A20130009738	45/93	Isobel McLeish and Cathy Marewa Burgess	CJ 2013/48 - Ema Galvin or Emaparaki Galvin - succession orders made at 127 Whakatane MB 92-95 on 28 September 2009 - Application to the Chief Judge		
6	11:45AM	AP-202300027596 A20230003411	45/93	Cherrise Leanne Karaitiana and Diane Karaitiana	CJ 2023/9 - Waipahihi 4H and other blocks against a vesting order at 73 Taupō MB 23-24 on 2 November 1999 - Application to the Chief Judge		
7	12:00PM	AP-20230000020769 A20230003702	45/93	Irene Tutakangahau	CJ 2023/8 - Allotment 335 Parish of Waiotahi - and vesting orders made at 186 Napier MB 232-233 on 10 October 2006 - Application to the Chief Judge		

For further clarification please contact:
Office: Level 7, Fujitsu Tower, 141 The Terrace, Wellington, DX Box SX 11203, WELLINGTON PH: (04) 914 3102 Fax: (04) 914 3100